Technical specifications : Ref. 209501

Data connector model

Data connector type
Categorie

Shielding type

Housing material

Voltage max.

Max. current

Contact resistance

Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength (60Hz/1min)
Conductor type AWG

Special tool required
Durability (connection cycles)
Reusable

Cable output

Vac
mA
mQ
MQ
Vac

Female
RJ45
Cat 6A
FTP
Zinc alloy
150
1.5
100
500
1000
26..23
No
1500
Yes
180°
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